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Barrels Per Day Increase Over Forecasted Production Under ACES

Total Petroleum Revenues over 20 Years*
ACES at Trended Current Production Forecast vs.

CS SB 21 (FIN) with Various Potential Production Increases
$110/bbl ANS Market Price

($billions)

* Royalties, production tax, property tax, state corporate income tax

ACES at current decline rate
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Billions of Barrels in Potential Reserve Growth

Total Petroleum Revenues over 20 Years*
ACES at Trended Current Production Forecast vs. 

CS SB 21 (FIN)  with Various Potential Reserve Growth
$110/bbl ANS Market Price 

($Billions)

ACES with current decline rate

* Royalties, production tax, property tax, state corporate income tax


